
* The training programme is for UK NEQAS registered laboratories only. Participating laboratories will receive invites to enrol approximately two

months before the start of a course.

UK NEQAS Blood Parasitology Teaching programme (2026 -2027 Registration period) *

Participants’
Group

Online Face-to-face (All day)

Date Time Date Venue

Exeter Wednesday 25/03/2026 9am - 12.00pm Thursday 02/04/2026 Exeter University.

Dublin (1) Wednesday 20/05/2026 9am - 12.00pm Wednesday
03/06/2026

Dublin Trinity College.

Dublin (2) Wednesday 20/05/2026 9am - 12.00pm Thursday 04/06/2026 Dublin Trinity College.

London (1) Wednesday 24/06/2026 9am - 12.00pm Tuesday 14/07/2026 University of Westminster, London.

London (2) Wednesday 24/06/2026 9am - 12.00pm Wednesday
15/07/2026

University of Westminster, London.

London (3) Wednesday 24/06/2026 9am - 12.00pm Thursday 16/07/2026 University of Westminster, London.

Birmingham (1) Wednesday 29/07/2026 9am - 12.00pm Wednesday
05/08/2026

BirminghamUniversity Med School.

Birmingham (2) Wednesday 29/07/2026 9am - 12.00pm Thursday 06/08/2026 BirminghamUniversity Med School.

Dundee Wednesday 19/08/2026 9am - 12.00pm Wednesday
26/08/2026

Ninewells University Med School.

Preston (1) Wednesday 19/08/2026 9am - 12.00pm Wednesday
09/09/2026

The University of Central Lancashire (UCLAN), Preston.

Preston (2) Wednesday 19/08/2026 9am - 12.00pm Thursday 10/09/2026 The University of Central Lancashire (UCLAN), Preston.

Cardiff Wednesday 19/08/2026 9am - 12.00pm Thursday 17/09/2026 Cardiff University, Cardiff

Newcastle Wednesday 06/01/2027 9am - 12.00pm Wednesday
13/01/2027

Newcastle University Med School.


